Quitman Lady
Bulldog

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME TEA
M
Feb. 2™ Thursday | Wills Point Scrimmage Quitman 5:00 All
Feb. 7" Tuesday Pine Tree Scrimmage Pine Tree 5:00 All
Feb. 10™ Friday Pittsburg Scrimmage Quitman 4:30 JV/IV
Feb. 14th Tuesday Big Sandy Big Sandy 5:30 \%
Feb. 16™-18" Th.-Sat. Sabine Tournament Sabine TBA \
Feb. 21 Tuesday Alba-Golden AG 5:00 \%
Feb. 23 & 25 Th.-Sat. 26th Annual Tyler Lone Star Umpire TBA TBA v
Chapter
Fast Pitch Softball Blowout
Feb. 28" Tuesday Gilmer Gilmer 6:00 \Y
March 2"-4th | Th.-Sat. Union Grove Tournament Union Grove TBA )\
DISTRICT GAMES
March 7+ Tuesday *Mineola Mineola 4:30/6:00 JV/V
March 10" Friday District BYE
March 13" Monday *Mt. Vernon Quitman 4:30/6:00 JV/IV
March 15" Wednesda | *Chapel Hill (Mt. Pleasant) MPCH 1:00 v
Yy
March 21st Tuesday *Winona Quitman 6:00 \
March 23- Th.-Sat. Maybank Tournament Maybank TBA v
25"
March 24" Friday *Harmony Harmony 6:00 \Y
March 28" Tuesday *Winnsboro Quitman 6:00 \
March 31¢ Friday *Mineola Quitman 4:30/6:00 | JV/V
April 4" Tuesday District BYE
April 7" Friday *Mt. Vernon Mt. Vernon 4:30/6:00 IV/V
April 11* Tuesday ***Chapel Hill (MP) Quitman 6:00 \
April 14" Friday *Winona Winona 6:00 \Y%
April 18" Tuesday **Harmony Quitman 6:00 \4
April 21¢ Friday Winnsboro Winnsboro 6:00 \Y
*District Game | **SemiorNight | s**Teacher Appreciation Night

Softball 2023

Head Coach: Allison Head
Assistant Coaches: Catie Glenn & Cody Wilson
Athletic Director: Shane Webber



High School Principal: Jeff Tiddle
Superintendent: Chris Mason



